Mod-U-Dock Ladder Hardware Installation
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***Diagram Not lo Scale™

Ladder Assembly Parts (Displayed) : Items Not Displayed:

Qty 2 - Ladder Handle Base Qty 4 - 3/8" SIS Washer Qty 1 - Ladder Rungs

Qty 2 - Aluminum Backing Plate Qty 4 - 3/8" S/S Wing Nut Qty 2 - 1/4" x 2 1/4" S/S Truss Bolt
Qty 4 - 3/8"x 3 1/4" S/S Tap Bolt Qty 2 - 1/4" SIS Nyloc Nut

Qty 4 - 3/8" SIS Jam Nut

Ladder Overview and Backing Plate Orientation
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